

## General Federation of Women's Clubs Women's Club of South County (GFWC WCSC)

## DONATION FORM for writing and mailing a check

Name: Address:	
Phone: Email:	

\$\_\_\_\_\_Contribution Amount (Please make check payable to GFWC Women's Club of South County, Inc.)

This contribution is in memory of This contribution is in honor of

## Please direct my gift to

Scholarship Account (Scholarships are awarded each year to local women in need, enabling them to become self-sufficient through the pursuit of a degree or by obtaining credentials for practicing a vocation.)

Grow Hope Grant Account (Grants are awarded to local nonprofit organizations that improve life in South County through community programming in the following areas: Arts and Culture, Civic Engagement and Outreach, Education and Libraries, Environmental Protection, Health and Wellness. Grant recipients—all with 501 (c)(3) status—have ranged from women's shelters and local food pantries to animal rescue services and theaters.)

\_\_\_\_\_ General Fundraising Account (These funds will be used for either scholarships or Grow Hope Grants, depending on need.)

## Please mail checks and this form to

GFWC Women's Club of South County PO Box 5684 Wakefield RI 02880